ET-436-A-*-BT   – 15" (1024 x 768) Panel PC, SERIES 400
 Device platform Eagle
We reserve the right to change our products and their specifications at any
time, provided it is in the interest of technical progress.
R. STAHL HMI Systems GmbH | Adolf-Grimme-Allee 8 | D 50829 Köln | www.stahl-hmi.de
Tel. +49 (0) 221 76 806-1000 | Fax: +49 (0) 221 76 806-4100 |  Email: office@stahl-hmi.de
Group data sheet | DE
2015 | V 03.02.03

Group data sheet | DE
2015 | V 03.02.03
Type code field system Panel PC
Description Code ET- 4 36- A-  - 7 3   1 0 0  0   -           0 0
Device series
Zone 1, 21 ET-
Panel PC 4
Display size: 38 cm / 15" display, 1024 x 768 pixels 36
Ethernet
1 x copper Ethernet interface 10/100Base-TX (Ex e) TX
1x FO 100Base-FX (Ex op is) interface FX
Processor type
Intel ATOM E3845 7
RAM: 4 GB 3
Display type
TFT display 0
Sunlight readable display 1
Data memory
32 GB 4
128 GB MLC 9
Touch screen
Analogue-resistive touch screen 1
Power supply
24 VDC (Ex e) 0
For selecting the AC power supply, go to option "separate power supply" in the type code of the field
systems on the next page.
Optional interface 1
No optional interface 0
Optional interface 2 / reader
No optional interface 0
Reader interface Ex i 1
2. serial interface 2
Option 3 / Option box: none 0
Front- / enclosure design
Polyester on aluminium 0
Stainless steel on aluminium 1
Operating system
Windows 7 Ultimate 3
Windows Embedded Standard 7 (WES 7) 4
Windows Embedded Standard 7 (WES 7) and WINCC
flexible 6
ET-436-A-*-BT   – 15" (1024 x 768) Panel PC, SERIES 400
 Device platform Eagle
We reserve the right to change our products and their specifications at any
time, provided it is in the interest of technical progress.
R. STAHL HMI Systems GmbH | Adolf-Grimme-Allee 8 | D 50829 Köln | www.stahl-hmi.de
Tel. +49 (0) 221 76 806-1000 | Fax: +49 (0) 221 76 806-4100 |  Email: office@stahl-hmi.de
Group data sheet | DE
2015 | V 03.02.03
Description Code ET- 4 36- A-  - 7 3   1 0 0  0   -           0 0
Enclosure type
No enclosure 0
Stainless steel enclosure clean room front door (CFR) 1
Stainless steel enclosure front door (FR) 2
Rig floor enclosure version 3 (provision for AC) 3
Stainless steel enclosure back door (BD) 8
Material
No material (no enclosure) 0
V2A Stainless steel (SS 304) 1
Stainless steel V4A (SS316) for CFR 2
Stainless steel V4A (SS316) for FR and BD 2
Aluminium (rig floor enclosure only) 3
Mounting option
None, front panel mounting (no enclosure) 0
Wall mounting (not BD) 1
Mounted on stand or elbow 2
Ceiling mounting 3
Outdoor design
-20 °C (not possible with keyboard) 0
-10 °C (with keyboard) 1
Outdoor -10 °C (with keyboard, breather) 2
Outdoor -20 °C